
Nadikude - Kacheguda DEMU/77673 - DEMU - SCR 
NDKD/Nadikude Junction to KCG/Kacheguda 

5h 5m - 192 km - 20 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NDKD Nadikude Junction 16:10 0 1 0 67 SCR
2 PDGL Pondugula 16:18 16:19 1m 0 1 9 59 100 SCR
3 VNUP Vishnupuram Junction 16:28 16:29 1m 0 1 18 63 SCR
4 KDGL Kondrapole Halt 16:38 16:39 1m 0 1 27 35 SCR
5 MRGA Miryalaguda 16:58 17:00 2m 3 1 38 77 SCR
6 TPPI Tipparthi 17:16 17:17 1m 0 1 59 61 186 SCR
7 NLDA Nalgonda 17:34 17:35 1m 2 1 76 39 226 SCR
8 SRMR ShriRampuram 17:51 17:52 1m 1 1 87 70 257 SCR
9 CTYL Chityala 18:05 18:06 1m 1 1 102 41 SCR
10 RMNP Ramannapet 18:19 18:20 1m 1 1 111 45 323 SCR
11 VLG Valigonda 18:37 18:38 1m 1 1 123 29 321 SCR
12 NRDP Nagireddipalli 18:59 19:00 1m 1 1 133 22 SCR
13 BN Bibinagar 19:54 19:55 1m 1 1 153 110 447 SCR
14 GT Ghatkesar 20:02 20:03 1m 1 1 166 59 SCR
15 CHZ Charlapalli 20:11 20:12 1m 1 1 174 16 525 SCR
16 MJF Malkajgiri Junction 20:49 20:50 1m 2 1 183 59 SCR
17 LGDH Lalaguda Gate 20:51 20:52 1m 2 1 184 23 538 SCR
18 STPD Sitafalmandi 20:59 21:00 1m 4 1 187 33 SCR
19 ATC Arts College 21:02 21:03 1m 2 1 188 44 519 SCR
20 JOO Jamai Osmania 21:04 21:05 1m 2 1 189 79 515 SCR
21 VAR Vidya Nagar 21:06 21:07 1m 2 1 190 14 507 SCR
22 KCG Kacheguda 21:15 0 1 192 - 489 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 07 2024 (22:34)

Jul 07 2024 (22:34)

1

1


